Puppy Class and Outing schedule

All volunteer opportunities are in RED

Saturday June 22
Virtual class 8:00am

Meet at facility for Temecula Mall outing at 9:00am

Sunday June 23"
Hemet Sumer Kick Off event from 11-5
Our Booth will be on Harvard Street in front of the library.

Volunteers needed

Tuesday June 25"

Virtual class 4pm

6pm Puppy class at facility + Downtown Murrieta Outing w/Leslie

Saturday June 29" <] Q ~
Virtual class 12:30 p v Q
Puppy outing Murrieta Birthday bash 2-4 pm

Monday July 1°

Time to turn in monthly reports and give your pups flea meds
Tuesday July 2™

Virtual class 4pm

Meet at Tractor supply off Clinton Keith 6pm w/ Leslie
Thursday July 4™

Take pics of your patriotic pup and send itto CST
Puppy photo contest

Saturday July 6™

Virtual class 8:00 am

9am Facility class and Kohls/Lowes outing

Tuesday July 9

Virtual Class at 4pm

Stadium Pizza In Temecula at 6pm w/ Leslie

Helena Puppy Raiser Manager: 951-553-0856
Leslie Dog trainer: 951-830-1947

Shara Training Director: 951-526-4167

Joselyn Volunteer Coordinator: 951-970-7313

Saturday July 13*"
Virtual Class at 8:00 am

9am Facility Class Evaluation of commands

Tuesday July 16"
Virtual Class 4pm

Meet at facility and drive to Harveston Lake 6pm W/Leslie

Saturday July 20"

Virtual class 8:00am
San Diego Seaport village Outing 10:00am

Tuesday July 22
Virtual Lesson 4pm

Facility Lesson at 6pm w/Leslie

Saturday July 27t
Virtual Lesson 8amw

9 am Facility Lessonw

Tuesday July 30"
Virtual Lesson 4pm

Facility Lesson 6pm

Thursday August 1%t

Time to turn in monthly reports and give flea and
heartworm meds

Saturday August 3™
10:00- 3pm Veteran Recreation and Wellbeing Expo
100 Constitution Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90095

Volunteers Needed.



